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201702020000
40760

02/02/2017
12:10:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702160000
56220

02/16/2017
10:44:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HOSTETTER
DWIGHT A

Instr
#:20070830000
409830

201702160000
56240

02/16/2017
10:44:31

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CRUTCH
ANTHONY
LEVERT

Instr
#:20140206000
034520

201702160000
56260

02/16/2017
10:46:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ETHEREDGE
AUBREY
LAUREN

Instr
#:20150508000
153290

201702160000
56250

02/16/2017
10:46:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HESTER F
JEFFREY

Instr
#:20110713000
204120

201702160000
56270

02/16/2017
10:46:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WARD
JOSEPH P

Instr
#:20120306000
078430

201702220000
62220

02/22/2017
08:43:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JANET M

201702240000
65250

02/24/2017
11:29:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAMSEY
BYRON

Instr
#:20101022000
353790

201702020000
40730

02/02/2017
12:09:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JANET M

201702020000
40750

02/02/2017
12:10:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702020000
40740

02/02/2017
12:10:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILSON
THOMAS E

201702140000
54220

02/14/2017
02:32:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAZIER
GEORGE I

201702160000
56230

02/16/2017
10:44:30

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELY BARRY
SCOTT

Instr
#:20110627000
186830

201702220000
62290

02/22/2017
08:49:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor DEEDS CURREN
RICKEY

Instr
#:20160919000
341050

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST


