Instrument #	rch Criteri	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
notiument #	Date Recorded	Tame	T dity Noic	Boc Type	Other Hame	DOOK	1 age	Wapbook	Wapi age	T ilst recicione	Description
201702020000 40760	02/02/2017 12:10:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702160000 56220	02/16/2017 10:44:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HOSTETTER DWIGHT A					Instr #:20070830000 409830	
201702160000 56240	02/16/2017 10:44:31	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUTCH ANTHONY LEVERT					Instr #:20140206000 034520	
201702160000 56260	02/16/2017 10:46:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ETHEREDGE AUBREY LAUREN					Instr #:20150508000 153290	
201702160000 56250	02/16/2017 10:46:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HESTER F JEFFREY					Instr #:20110713000 204120	
201702160000 56270	02/16/2017 10:46:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD JOSEPH P					Instr #:20120306000 078430	
201702220000 62220	02/22/2017 08:43:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JANET M						
201702240000 65250	02/24/2017 11:29:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSEY BYRON					Instr #:20101022000 353790	
201702020000 40730	02/02/2017 12:09:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JANET M						
201702020000 40750	02/02/2017 12:10:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702020000 40740	02/02/2017 12:10:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILSON THOMAS E						
201702140000 54220	02/14/2017 02:32:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAZIER GEORGE I						
201702160000 56230	02/16/2017 10:44:30	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELY BARRY SCOTT					Instr #:20110627000 186830	
201702220000 32290	02/22/2017 08:49:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	DEEDS	CURREN RICKEY					Instr #:20160919000 341050	Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W BQt:NE Other:SEE